KEYNSHAM
TOWN COUNCIL

KEYNSHAM CEMETERY
FEES & CHARGES

For the period of 01/04/2024 - 31/03/2025

In Parish
Keynsham Resident (including if moved to care/nursing home but lived in Keynsham 10 years or
more prior to move). (When a non-Keynsham resident is purchasing purely on behalf of a deceased
Keynsham resident, In Parish fees apply)

Out of Parish
Non-Keynsham resident (including Saltford)

PURCHASE OF EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS OF In Parish Out of
BURIAL (50 YEARS) Parish
Kerb Plot £824 £2,814
Lawn Plot £669 £2,280
Memorial Garden Cremated Remains Plot £245 £764

(for 2 caskets)

BURIAL FEES (INCLUDING RE-OPENINGS)

In Parish

Out of
Parish

Kerb & Lawn - 4ft £541 £1,844
Kerb & Lawn - 6ft (single burial) £690 £2,353
Kerb & Lawn - 8ft £924 £3153
Interment of child (0 - 12 months) £122 £128
Interment of child (12 - 24 months) £236 £246

CASKET INTERMENT IN GRAVE OR T ey Out of
MEMORIAL GARDEN (2FT) Parish
Grave Plot (up to 8 caskets) £218 £703
Memorial Garden (2 caskets) £218 £703




SCATTERING OF ASHES In Parish

Grave, Memorial Garden, Garden of Remembrance

Qut of
Parish

£122

MONUMENTS e Out of
“for the right to erect or place on a grave . Parish
Flat Stone not exceeding 66" x 3' £425 £425
Headstone/Foovtsj;one' (incl. Kerbst(?r?'e if 'at same £999 £999
time) not exc. 46" x 3" (Kerb plot) 33" x 3' (Lawn plot)

Kerbstone Mem(')rvllal olr Border Stones, enclosing £999 £999
Grave not exc. 66" x 3

Replacement Headstone (same style) £109 £109
Vase £141 £141
Tablet on cremated remains plot (18" x 18" or small £99g £998
tablet on grave

Additional Inscription on Existing Memorial £109 £109
Right to Erect a Plaque on Garden Rememberance £5 £5
Wall Granite 7" x 5" x 3/4"

Replacement/additional inscription on plaques £23 £23

OTHER CHARGES In Parish

Out of
Parish

Registration of Transfer of Ownership of Grave

Space £92 £92
Use of Chapel for Services £39 £59
Administrative Fee - for Vault Burials £62 £62
Installation of a pre-purchased Memorial Bench £131 + VAT £131 + VAT
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